
BERNINA artista Portfolio

FBFC496.ART

Date: 
Stitches: 
Colors: 
H: 
W: 
Zoom: 

21 Aug, 2006
6173
7
3.29 in
2.84 in
1.00

Colorway: Colorway 1

1. Grey Green 
235

Brand: ADMELODY
2. Pale Mint 

231
Brand: ADMELODY
3. Dark 

Avocado 
Brand: ADMELODY
4. Lt Brown 

346
Brand: ADMELODY
5. Beige 343
Brand: ADMELODY
6. Cherry Red 

187
Brand: ADMELODY
7. Red Wine 

190
Brand: ADMELODY
8. Grey Green 

235
Brand: ADMELODY
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